RESOLUTION 2018-7

ENCUMBRANCE OF 2018 FUNDS

Be it resolved by the Town Council of Fort Branch, Indiana that the following 2018
Encumbrances be forwarded to the 2019 budget.

MVH TIRE & TUBES

PARK MISC OP SUPP

MVH MISC SUPP

EDIT MISC CAPITAL OUTLAY

MVH MACH/EQUIP

MVH MISC EQUIP

MVH ALLOC MISC SUPP

POL VEH REP MTC SUPP

TC PROMOTIONAL

MVH ALLOC STRT REP MTC SUPP

MVH ALLOC STREETS

TC STREET LIGHTS

201001235
204001218
201001246
444001451
201001443
201001441
201300246
101003232
101001454
201300238
201300435

101001353

$689.48
$317.63
$73.15
$19,500.00
$200.00
$83.80
$502.88
$95.99
$195.46
$2,017.50
$220.00
$2,300.00

Resolved at the Town of Fort Branch, Indiana this 21st day of December 2018.
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