RESOLUTION 2018-7 ENCUMBRANCE OF 2018 FUNDS

Be it resolved by the Town Council of Fort Branch, Indiana that the following 2018 Encumbrances be forwarded to the 2019 budget.

MVH TIRE & TUBES	201001235	\$689.48
PARK MISC OP SUPP	204001218	\$317.63
MVH MISC SUPP	201001246	\$73.15
EDIT MISC CAPITAL OUTLAY	444001451	\$19,500.00
MVH MACH/EQUIP	201001443	\$200.00
MVH MISC EQUIP	201001441	\$83.80
MVH ALLOC MISC SUPP	201300246	\$502.88
POL VEH REP MTC SUPP	101003232	\$95.99
TC PROMOTIONAL	101001454	\$195.46
MVH ALLOC STRT REP MTC SUPP	201300238	\$2,017.50
MVH ALLOC STREETS	201300435	\$220.00
TC STREET LIGHTS	101001353	\$2,300.00

Resolved at the Town of Fort Branch, Indiana this 21st day of December 2018.

TOWN COUNCIL OF FORT BRANCH

Adam Bledsoe, Council President

Scott Michael, Council Member

Tom Hauschild, Council Member

Stacy Elpers, Clerk Treasurer

ATTEST